 PT7-030WS-3CS PT7-050WS-3CS PT7-060WS-3CS
30W 50W 60W
4,500 lm 7,500 lm 9,000 lm
Roadways
Parks
Residential Areas
Walkways
Parking Garages

SP-R40-01 (Gooseneck Bracket)
SP-R40-05 (Twin Strut)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SM (Surface Mounting)
CM (Conduit Mounting)
PT7 (PT7 LED Post Top) 30W (4,500 lm) MV (120-277V) 30K (3000K) R01603
Series Wattage & Lumen Output Voltage Corelated Color Temperature (CCT) Beam Angle
60W (9,000 lm) 50K (5000K) R01605
50W (7,500 lm) 40K (4000K) R01604
Mounting Option Finish Color
SS (Single Strut Mounting) BZ (Bronze)
Accessories
NS-A00-02 (NEMA socket for 3-pin)
BK (Black)
SR-R40-01 (Microwave Sensor Bracket Kits)
NS-A00-03 (NEMA socket for 5-pin)
NS-A00-04 (NEMA socket for 7-pin)
PS-A00-01 (Photocell Control)
NS-A00-01 (Shorting Cap)
SP-R40-04 (Single Strut)
SP-R40-07 (Surface Mount)
SP-R40-08 (Conduit Mounting)
www.bigshineled.com Data subject to change without notice 5